
Seq Date Time

CRU 

Number Type Course Code Faculty Course Credits Timetables Lecturer(s) Mode of Assessment Venue

1 Sunday, 4 January 2026 0900-1200 CRU018133 regular INT301

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Investigative Techniques 3

B.Sc. Security Administration & 

Management - Part Time - YR 2 - 

SEM 1 Stacey Ann Powell

Online Written-Campus 

- COMPUTER LAB

Computer Lab #3 - 

COL 3  

2 Sunday, 4 January 2026 1330-1630 CRU018131 regular IT201

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Information Technology I 4

B.Sc. Security Administration & 

Management - Part Time - YR 1 - 

SEM 1 Duenae Taylor

Online Written-Campus 

- COMPUTER LAB

Computer Lab #3 - 

COL 3  

3 Monday, 5 January 2026 0900-1200 CRU018148 regular CE101

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation College English 2

B.Sc. Cyber Security and Digital 

Forensics - Full Time - YR 1 - 

GROUP A-SEM 1 Tannishea Hanson Written-Campus B19

4 Monday, 5 January 2026 0900-1200 CRU018401 regular CE101

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation College English 2

B.Sc. Forensic Sciences - Full 

Time - YR 1 - GROUP A-SEM 1 Tannishea Hanson Written-Campus B20

5 Tuesday, 6 January 2026 0900-1200 CRU018166 regular CSD4115

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation

Penetration Testing, Ethical 

Hacking and Network 

Defence 3

B.Sc. Cyber Security and Digital 

Forensics - Full Time - YR 4 - 

GROUP A-SEM 1 Leonardo Brown Written-Campus AW1

6 Thursday, 8 January 2026 0900-1200 CRU018150 regular IT201

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Information Technology I 4

B.Sc. Cyber Security and Digital 

Forensics - Full Time - YR 1 - 

GROUP A-SEM 1 Shaula Edwards-Braham

Online Written-Campus 

- COMPUTER LAB

Computer Lab #2 - 

COL 3  

7 Thursday, 8 January 2026 0900-1200 CRU018404 regular IT201

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Information Technology I 4

B.Sc. Forensic Sciences - Full 

Time - YR 1 - GROUP A-SEM 1 Shaula Edwards-Braham

Online Written-Campus 

- COMPUTER LAB

Computer Lab #2 - 

COL 3  

8 Thursday, 8 January 2026 0900-1200 CRU018406 regular FOS2115

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation

Quality Assurance for 

Forensics 3

B.Sc. Forensic Sciences - Full 

Time - YR 2 - GROUP A-SEM 1 Garth Dawkins Written-Campus AW1

9 Thursday, 8 January 2026 1330-1630 CRU018159 regular CSD3110

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Advanced Report Writing 3

B.Sc. Cyber Security and Digital 

Forensics - Full Time - YR 3 - 

GROUP A-SEM 1 Stacey Ann Powell

Online Written-Campus 

- COMPUTER LAB Lab 4

10 Friday, 9 January 2026 0900-1200 CRU018660 regular FLS101

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Spanish I-1 3

 B.Sc. Forensic Sciences - Full 

Time - YR 3 - GROUP A-SEM 1 Vivienne Brown Written-Campus Festo Auditorium

12 Saturday, 10 January 2026 1000-1300 CRU018129 regular IM101-2

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation

Introduction to 

Management (A) 2

B.Sc. Security Administration & 

Management - Part Time - YR 1 - 

SEM 1 Tannishea Hanson

Online Written-Campus 

- COMPUTER LAB

Computer Lab #3 - 

COL 3  

13 Sunday, 11 January 2026 0900-1200 CRU018139 regular IR701

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Industrial Relations 3

B.Sc. Security Administration & 

Management - Part Time - YR 3 - 

SEM 1 Laurie Williams

Online Written-Campus 

- COMPUTER LAB

Computer Lab #3 - 

COL 3  

14 Sunday, 11 January 2026 1330-1630 CRU018132 regular CE101

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation College English 2

B.Sc. Security Administration & 

Management - Part Time - YR 1 - 

SEM 1 Tudy Ann Stephens

Online Written-Campus 

- COMPUTER LAB

Computer Lab #3 - 

COL 3  
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15 Monday, 12 January 2026 0900-1200 CRU018163 regular CSD4118

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation

Cyber Warfare and 

Terrorism 3

B.Sc. Cyber Security and Digital 

Forensics - Full Time - YR 4 - 

GROUP A-SEM 1 Warren Williams Written-Campus B19

16 Monday, 12 January 2026 1330-1630 CRU018153 regular PESR201

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation

Professionalism, Ethics and 

Social Responsibility 3

B.Sc. Cyber Security and Digital 

Forensics - Full Time - YR 2 - 

GROUP A-SEM 1 Tannishea Hanson Written-Campus B10

17 Tuesday, 13 January 2026 0900-1200 CRU018145 regular CSD1105

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Introductory Calculus 3

B.Sc. Cyber Security and Digital 

Forensics - Full Time - YR 1 - 

GROUP A-SEM 1 Francis Vassell Written-Campus Rec Room

18 Tuesday, 13 January 2026 0900-1200 CRU018402 regular CSD1105

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Introductory Calculus 3

B.Sc. Forensic Sciences - Full 

Time - YR 1 - GROUP A-SEM 1 Francis Vassell Written-Campus Rec Room

19 Wednesday, 14 January 2026 0900-1200 CRU018160 regular FD701

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Fraud Detection Strategy 3

B.Sc. Cyber Security and Digital 

Forensics - Full Time - YR 3 - 

GROUP A-SEM 1 Stacey Ann Powell Written-Campus B10

11 Wednesday, 14 January 2026 1330-1630 CRU018149 regular CSD1103

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Computer Support I 3

B.Sc. Cyber Security and Digital 

Forensics - Full Time - YR 1 - 

GROUP A-SEM 1 Karlene Black

Online Written-Campus 

- COMPUTER LAB

Computer Lab #3 - 

COL 3  

20 Thursday, 15 January 2026 1330-1630 CRU018147 regular CSD1104

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Digital Evidence and Law 3

B.Sc. Cyber Security and Digital 

Forensics - Full Time - YR 1 - 

GROUP A-SEM 1 Warren Williams Written-Campus Rec Room

21 Friday, 16 January 2026 0900-1200 CRU018399 regular FOS1105

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation General Physics 3

B.Sc. Forensic Sciences - Full 

Time - YR 1 - GROUP A-SEM 1 George Ferriera Written-Campus AW1

22 N/A N/A CRU018165 regular CSD4117

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation

Advanced Digital Forensics 

& Incident Response 3

B.Sc. Cyber Security and Digital 

Forensics - Full Time - YR 4 - 

GROUP A-SEM 1 Ryan Burrell Face-to-Face/Project N/A

23 N/A N/A CRU018157 regular CSD3213

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation

Advanced Operating 

Systems 4

B.Sc. Cyber Security and Digital 

Forensics - Full Time - YR 3 - 

GROUP A-SEM 1 Ryan Burrell Presentation/Project N/A

24 N/A N/A CRU018134 regular PFA402

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation

Advanced Port Facility 

Security Assessment 3

B.Sc. Security Administration & 

Management - Part Time - YR 2 - 

SEM 1 John Ulett Project N/A

25 N/A N/A CRU018409 regular FOS4228

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Analysis of DNA 3

B.Sc. Forensic Sciences - Full 

Time - YR 2 - GROUP A-SEM 1 Kathleen Lobban Coursework N/A

26 N/A N/A CRU018659 regular FOS3216

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Analytical Chemistry 3

 B.Sc. Forensic Sciences - Full 

Time - YR 3 - GROUP A-SEM 1 Samantha R Samantha Brown

Coursework / Project / 

Presemtation N/A

27 N/A N/A CRU018416 regular FOS4117

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Anthropology 3

B.Sc. Forensic Sciences - Full 

Time - YR 4 - GROUP A-SEM 1 Andrea Fender-Longman Research Project N/A

28 N/A N/A CRU018130 regular BA101

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Business Accounting I 3

B.Sc. Security Administration & 

Management - Part Time - YR 1 - 

SEM 1 Sherene Simms-Landell Project N/A

29 N/A N/A CRU018407 regular BC201

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Business Communication 3

B.Sc. Forensic Sciences - Full 

Time - YR 2 - GROUP A-SEM 1 Tannishea Hanson Project N/A



30 N/A N/A CRU018164 regular ASC704

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Civil Aviation Security I 3

B.Sc. Cyber Security and Digital 

Forensics - Full Time - YR 4 - 

GROUP A-SEM 1 Gordon Ellison Project N/A

31 N/A N/A CRU018142 regular AS806

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Civil Aviation Security II 3

B.Sc. Security Administration & 

Management - Part Time - YR 4 - 

SEM 1 John Mcfarlane Presentation/Project N/A

32 N/A N/A CRU018155 regular CSD2114

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Computer Forensics II 3

B.Sc. Cyber Security and Digital 

Forensics - Full Time - YR 2 - 

GROUP A-SEM 1 Nigel Brown Project N/A

33 N/A N/A CRU018161 regular CSD2207

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Computer programming 3

B.Sc. Cyber Security and Digital 

Forensics - Full Time - YR 3 - 

GROUP A-SEM 1 Nigel Brown Project N/A

34 N/A N/A CRU018167 regular CSD4126

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Computer Security 2 3

B.Sc. Cyber Security and Digital 

Forensics - Full Time - YR 4 - 

GROUP A-SEM 1 Ryan Burrell Face-to-Face/Project N/A

35 N/A N/A CRU018154 regular CSD2116

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Computer Security I 3

B.Sc. Cyber Security and Digital 

Forensics - Full Time - YR 2 - 

GROUP A-SEM 1 Nigel Brown Project N/A

36 N/A N/A CRU018405 regular FOS2113

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Crime Scene Investigation I 3

B.Sc. Forensic Sciences - Full 

Time - YR 2 - GROUP A-SEM 1 Delton Gordon

Lab Practical & 

Presentation N/A

37 N/A N/A CRU018421 regular FOS3114

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation

Crime Scene Investigation 

II 3

 B.Sc. Forensic Sciences - Full 

Time - YR 3 - GROUP A-SEM 1 Delton Gordon

Lab Practical & 

Presentation N/A

38 N/A N/A CRU018143 regular CM801

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Crisis Management 3

B.Sc. Security Administration & 

Management - Part Time - YR 4 - 

SEM 1 Terrence Bent Project N/A

39 N/A N/A CRU018140 regular CT501

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Critical Thinking and Ethics 3

B.Sc. Security Administration & 

Management - Part Time - YR 3 - 

SEM 1 Jason-Lee M Daley Project N/A

40 N/A N/A CRU018162 regular CSD3106

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Cyber Law II 3

B.Sc. Cyber Security and Digital 

Forensics - Full Time - YR 3 - 

GROUP A-SEM 1 Dionne Cruckshank Research Paper N/A

41 N/A N/A CRU018417 regular FOS3113

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Digital Forensics I 3

B.Sc. Forensic Sciences - Full 

Time - YR 4 - GROUP A-SEM 1 Delton Gordon Research / Presentation N/A

42 N/A N/A CRU018152 regular CSD2203

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation

Ethics in Criminal 

Investigations 3

B.Sc. Cyber Security and Digital 

Forensics - Full Time - YR 2 - 

GROUP A-SEM 1 Gordon Ellison Case Study N/A

43 N/A N/A CRU018141 regular ES807

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Event Security Management 3

B.Sc. Security Administration & 

Management - Part Time - YR 4 - 

SEM 1 John Ulett Project N/A

44 N/A N/A CRU018422 regular FOS3214

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Forensic Chemistry I 3

 B.Sc. Forensic Sciences - Full 

Time - YR 3 - GROUP A-SEM 1 Samantha R Samantha Brown

Coursework / Project / 

Presemtation N/A



45 N/A N/A CRU018414 regular FOS4123

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Forensic Chemistry II 3

B.Sc. Forensic Sciences - Full 

Time - YR 4 - GROUP A-SEM 1 Samantha R Samantha Brown

Coursework / Project / 

Presemtation N/A

46 N/A N/A CRU018151 regular FOS1104

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation

Introduction to Forensic 

Science 1 3

B.Sc. Cyber Security and Digital 

Forensics - Full Time - YR 2 - 

GROUP A-SEM 1 Delton Gordon Project N/A

47 N/A N/A CRU018403 regular FOS1104

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation

Introduction to Forensic 

Science 1 3

B.Sc. Forensic Sciences - Full 

Time - YR 1 - GROUP A-SEM 1 Delton Gordon

Research & 

Presentation N/A

48 N/A N/A CRU018135 regular ISM301

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation

Introduction to Security 

Management 3

B.Sc. Security Administration & 

Management - Part Time - YR 2 - 

SEM 1 Gordon Ellison Project N/A

49 N/A N/A CRU018413 regular FOS4115

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Microbiology I 3

B.Sc. Forensic Sciences - Full 

Time - YR 4 - GROUP A-SEM 1 Kathleen Lobban Written-Campus N/A

50 N/A N/A CRU018408 regular FOS2116

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Molecular Biology I 3

B.Sc. Forensic Sciences - Full 

Time - YR 2 - GROUP A-SEM 1 Kathleen Lobban Written-Campus N/A

51 N/A N/A CRU018420 regular FOS3115

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Moot Court 3

 B.Sc. Forensic Sciences - Full 

Time - YR 3 - GROUP A-SEM 1 Dionne Cruckshank

Presentation/Project/Tri

al N/A

52 N/A N/A CRU018156 regular CSD2115

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation

Operating Systems and 

Concepts 3

B.Sc. Cyber Security and Digital 

Forensics - Full Time - YR 2 - 

GROUP A-SEM 1 Ryan Burrell Presentation/Project N/A

53 N/A N/A CRU018415 regular FOS4118

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Pathology 3

B.Sc. Forensic Sciences - Full 

Time - YR 4 - GROUP A-SEM 1 Delton Gordon Research / Presentation N/A

54 N/A N/A CRU018424 regular RM602

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Research Methodology 3

 B.Sc. Forensic Sciences - Full 

Time - YR 3 - GROUP A-SEM 1 Jason-Lee M Daley Project N/A

55 N/A N/A CRU018138 regular RM602

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Research Methodology 3

B.Sc. Security Administration & 

Management - Part Time - YR 3 - 

SEM 1 Jason-Lee M Daley Proposal/Project N/A

56 N/A N/A CRU018136 regular SSC201

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation

School Safety Consulting 

Services 3

B.Sc. Security Administration & 

Management - Part Time - YR 2 - 

SEM 1 Stacy-Ann Pryce-Brown Project N/A

57 N/A N/A CRU018146 regular SP101

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Social Psychology 3

B.Sc. Cyber Security and Digital 

Forensics - Full Time - YR 1 - 

GROUP A-SEM 1 Natalia S. Godfrey Presentation/Project N/A

58 N/A N/A CRU018400 regular SP101

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Social Psychology 3

B.Sc. Forensic Sciences - Full 

Time - YR 1 - GROUP A-SEM 1 Natalia S. Godfrey Presentation/Project N/A

59 N/A N/A CRU018356 regular SO501

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Surveillance Operations 3

B.Sc. Security Administration & 

Management - Part Time - YR 3 - 

SEM 1 Victor Barrett Project N/A



60 N/A N/A CRU018423 regular FOS4114

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Toxicology I 3

B.Sc. Forensic Sciences - Full 

Time - YR 4 - GROUP A-SEM 1 Delton Gordon Research / Presentation N/A

61 N/A N/A CRU018419 regular FOS2141

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation Undergraduate Seminar I 2

B.Sc. Forensic Sciences - Full 

Time - YR 2 - GROUP A-SEM 1 Samantha R Samantha Brown Project N/A

62 N/A N/A CRU018144 regular CL802

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation

VIP Close Protection and 

Body Guard 3

B.Sc. Security Administration & 

Management - Part Time - YR 4 - 

SEM 1 Gordon Ellison Project N/A

63 N/A N/A CRU018158 regular VD601

Security, Counter-

Terrorism and Non-

Proliferation

Workplace Violence 

Detection & Management 3

B.Sc. Cyber Security and Digital 

Forensics - Full Time - YR 3 - 

GROUP A-SEM 1 Tannishea Hanson Project N/A

Note: Presentation assessment date, due date for all projects and the method of submission  are decided by the Lead Lecturer. 


